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BK A - CB A - Men singles A Main Draw

1/16
LAMBIET FLORENT

Tournament Director:

Jasinski Mathieu

Head Referee: Collard Cedric

1/8

LAMBIET FLORENT

1

Tl
19.30

CLOSSET TOM

CLOSSET TOM

PIERAERT VALENTIN

PIERAERT VALENTIN

2

T4
20.30

DEVOS ROBIN

DEVOS ROBIN

DEVOS LAURENS

DEVOS LAURENS

3

Tl
20.30

MASSART ALESSI

MASSART ALESSI

1/4 Semi Finals
Start:
LAMBIET FLORENT
-6,9,5,5,8
1
T1 DEVOS ROBIN
11.00 -11,-2,6,6,77,7 |
DEVOS ROBIN
10,2,3,6

DEVOS LAURENS

Tl
13.00

6,-9,4,7,10

DEGROS NICOLAS

DEGROS NICOLAS

T4
11.00

4

T4
19.30

RASSENFOSSE ADRIEN

RASSENFOSSE ADRIEN

RASSENFOSSE ADRIEN

RASSENFOSSE ADRIEN I

FRBTT /KBTTB
CNE - NEC
22-03-2025 1/32
L 1 |LAMBIET FLORENT (A4 - Buitenland - Ext.)
64
33
2
32
17
3
48
A 49
16 |CLOSSET TOM (A17 - Diest - VB.)
5 9 |PIERAERT VALENTIN (A13 - Castellinoise - H.)
56
41
6
24
25
7
40
g 57
DEVOS ROBIN (A7 - Turnhout - A.)
° DEVOS LAURENS (A5 - Zoersel - A.)
60
37
10
28
21
11
44
1 53
12 |[MASSART ALESSI (Al4 - Virton - LX.)
13 13 |DEGROS NICOLAS (A22 - Vedrinamur - N.)
52
45
14
20
29
15
36
16 61
RASSENFOSSE ADRIEN (A3 - Buitenland - Ext.)
17 NUYTINCK CEDRIC (A2 - Merelbeke - O.)
62

NUYTINCK CEDRIC

NUYTINCK CEDRIC

10,4,8,8

-7,13,5,7,-9,7



NUYTINCK CEDRIC

2,-7,6,3,7

MERCHEZ CEDRIC

NUYTINCK CEDRIC

8,-9,10,8,-3,9

HENKENS DAVID

11,-8,8,8,2 |

T2
13.00

5,-7,6,1,5

ALLEGRO MARTIN

ALLEGRO MARTIN |

35 5
18
30 T3
19 10 19.30
19 46 COMELIAU DAVID
20 51 COMELIAU DAVID 3
14 |COMELIAU DAVID (A18 - Castellinoise - H.) T3
21 11 |DARCIS THIBAUT (A16 - Castellinoise - H.) 11 DARCIS THIBAUT 11.00
54 DARCIS THIBAUT
22 43 6
22 T2
27 12 20.30
23 38 MERCHEZ CEDRIC
24 59 MERCHEZ CEDRIC
MERCHEZ CEDRIC (A1l - Hainaut - H.)
25 KOSOLOSKY OLAV (A8 - Sokah - A) 13 KOSOLOSKY OLAV
58 KOSOLOSKY OLAV
26 39 7
26 T3
23 14 20.30
27 42 HENKENS DAVID
28 55 HENKENS DAVID 4
10 |HENKENS DAVID (BO - Meerdaal Leuven - VB.) T2
29 15 |SWARTENBROUCKX GAETAN (A25 - Buitenland - Ext.) | 15 | SWARTENBROUCKX GAETAN 11.00
50 SWARTENBROUCKX GAETAN
30 47 8
18 T2
31 16 19.30
3 34 ALLEGRO MARTIN
32 63 ALLEGRO MARTIN
2 |ALLEGRO MARTIN (Al - Buitenland - Ext.)
1 T1 | 1 |DEVOS ROBIN (A7 - Turnhout - A.) 1 |RASSENFOSSE ADRIEN
13.00] 4 |RASSENFOSSE ADRIEN (A3 - Buitenland - Ext.)| T1 6,-9,7,-9,7,7 NUYTINCK CEDRIC
T2 | 3 |NUYTINCK CEDRIC (A2 - Merelbeke - O.) 16.00f NUYTINCK CEDRIC 7,-6,-9,8,6,4
2 13.001 2 |ALLEGRO MARTIN (A1l - Buitenland - Ext.) 5,5,-11,7,10

-12,9,-7,-7,7,5,3

8,7,8,10



